30TV75MS TV Antenna Socket, 75ohm, Coaxial,
White Electric
Ca ta l ogue Num ber: 30TV75MS
Antenna Mechanisms, Connection Sockets and Plugs, TV Antenna Socket 75 Ohm - PAL female front /
Screw fixing rear.
30TV75MS TV Antenna Socket, 75ohm, Coaxial, White Electric
Television outlets are part of the cabling infrastructure and should be of a high quality for
sustained signal distri bution. F-Type outlets are the industry preferred television outlet due to the
quality of connection and performance
Edition 92 Trade Product Guide Page # 96, 99
Key Features
Screw termination to PAL
TV antenna socket 75 Ohm
Not suitable for satellite TV applications
Product Specifications and Characteristics (ETIM Industrial Standard)
These specifications and characteristics outline physical, mechanical, electrical details.
Type Value
Brand Name Clipsal
Sub Brand Series 30
Tap loss at 860 MHz
Tap loss at 2150 MHz
Number of outlets 1
Model Coaxial socket
Suitable for cable modem
Through loss at 860 MHz
Through loss at 2400 MHz
Suitable for remote power supply
With cover
Frequency range MHz
Colour White electric
Size 22 Length x 22 Width x 28 Depth mm
Mounting Centres mm
Type of connector Coaxial